
ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

Βαθμολογία

Βαθμοί στους 
Διαφορά στους
Διαφορά σε 

μεταξύ τους 
 μεταξύ τους 
όλους τους 
Ομάδα
Βαθ
Αγών
Ν
Η
Μ
Επιθ
Αμυν
Διαφ
αγώνες
αγώνες
αγώνες
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
25
14
11
3
0
919
846
73
2
1,014
1,086
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
25
14
11
3
0
944
800
144
1
0,986
1,180
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
24
14
10
4
0
943
907
36
0
1,000
1,040
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
23
14
9
5
0
872
782
90
0
1,000
1,115
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
22
14
8
6
0
958
944
14
2
1,161
1,015
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
22
14
8
6
0
872
860
12
1
0,861
1,014
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ ΠΕΤΡ/ΝΩΝ
21
13
8
5
0
903
823
80
2
1,312
1,097
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
21
14
7
7
0
976
970
6
1
0,762
1,006
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
20
14
6
8
0
862
873
-11
2
1,295
0,987
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
20
14
6
8
0
852
914
-62
1
0,772
0,932
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
19
14
5
9
0
895
919
-24
0
1,000
0,974
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
18
14
4
10
0
821
918
-97
0
1,000
0,894
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ
16
14
2
12
0
801
995
-194
0
1,000
0,805
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
15
13
2
11
0
746
813
-67
0
1,000
0,918

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

2
ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

1
η Αγωνιστική

Ημ/νια
Ωρα
Γήπεδο
Α  γ  ώ  ν  α  ς
Σκορ

12/01/12
21:30
ΖΗΡΙΝΕΙΟ
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
72
75

12/01/12
21:00
ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ  Α΄
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
63
53

12/01/12
21:45
Ν.ΙΩΝΙΑΣ ΚΛ. Β΄
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
55
67

12/01/12
19:45
ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑΣ ΚΛ.
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 
66
71

12/01/12
21:30
ΠΑΠΑΓΟΥ
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ 
78
74

12/01/12
21:45
ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗ ΚΛ.
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
62
47

12/01/12
21:30
ΧΑΙΔΑΡΙΟΥ ΚΛ.
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
61
73

Παρασκευή, 13 Ιανουαρίου 2012
Ε.Σ.Κ.Α.
